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Kaufland

Copie bon

Kaufland Sfantu Gheorghe
Str. Lunca Oltului, nr. 8-12

Sfantu Gheorghe

COCA COLA ZERO 0,5L
GARANTIE AMBALAJ
COCA COLA ZERO 0,5L

GARANTIE AMBALAJ

Total

TVA % Brut
B 19% 10,98
D 0% 1,00

Numar Kaufland Card
Data: 26.01.2025

Chitant3: 63309

Net
9,23
1,00

Pret RON
5,49

0,50
5,49
0,50

11,98

TVA
1,75
0,00

XXXXX6000

Ora: 12:48

9264232522037860803259104735



